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INTERRUTTORE/SEZIONATORE
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UL 60947-1

UL 60947-4-1

CSA C22.2 No. 60947-1-13
CSA C22.2 No. 60947-4-1-14
EN IEC 60947-1 (2021)

EN IEC 60947-3 (2021)

DIR. BASSA TENSIONE 2014/35/EU

Serie Commerciale
Descrizione sintetica

Tipo

Il CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

SCRA\E

Serie COMMANDI[UL]
INTERRUTTORE/SEZIONATORE

GENERALE

Corrente nominale
Poli
Taglia interruttore

Tensione nominale

Il CARATTERISTICHE FISICHE

125A
6P
Y4
690V

Materiale

TERMOPLASTICO
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